
implants
2 201650

| about the publisher

Congresses, courses 
and symposia

Third MIS Global Conference: 
360° Implantology

26–28 May 2016 
Venue: Barcelona, Spain
www.mis-events.com

6th International 
CAMLOG Congress

9–11 June 2016 
Venue: Krakow, Poland
www.camlogcongress.com

 Imprint

 Publisher
Torsten R. Oemus 
oemus@oemus-media.de

CEO
Ingolf Döbbecke
doebbecke@oemus-media.de

Members of the Board
Jürgen Isbaner
isbaner@oemus-media.de

Lutz V. Hiller
hiller@oemus-media.de

Chief Editorial Manager
Dr Torsten Hartmann (V. i. S. d. P.)
hartmann@dentalnet.de

Editorial Council
Dr Rolf Vollmer
info.vollmer@t-online.de

Dr Georg Bach
doc.bach@t-online.de

Prof (CAI) Dr Roland Hille
dr-hille@t-online.de

Dr Suheil Boutros
SMBoutros@aol.com

Editorial Offi ce
Georg Isbaner
g.isbaner@oemus-media.de

Claudia Jahn
c.jahn@oemus-media.de

Executive Producer
Gernot Meyer
meyer@oemus-media.de

Product Manager 
Timo Krause
t.krause@oemus-media.de

Designer 
Sandra Ehnert
s.ehnert@oemus-media.de

Theresa Weise
t.weise@oemus-media.de

Customer Service
Marius Mezger
m.mezger@oemus-media.de

Published by
OEMUS MEDIA AG
Holbeinstraße 29
04229 Leipzig, Germany
Tel.: +49 341 48474-0
Fax: +49 341 48474-290
kontakt@oemus-media.de

Printed by
Silber Druck oHG
Am Waldstrauch 1
34266 Niestetal, Germany

implants 
international magazine of oral 
implantology is published in cooperation 
with the German Association of Dental 
 Implantology (DGZI).

DGZI 
DGZI Central Offi ce 
Paulusstraße 1
40237 Düsseldorf, Germany
Tel.: +49 211 16970-77
Fax: +49 211 16970-66
offi ce@dgzi-info.de

 Copyright Regulations
implants international magazine of oral implantology is published by OEMUS MEDIA AG 
and will appear in 2016 with one issue every quarter. The magazine and all articles and illustra-
tions therein are protected by copyright. Any utilization without the prior consent of editor and 
publisher is inadmi ssible and liable to prosecution. This applies in particular to duplicate copies, 
translations, microfi lms, and storage and processing in electronic systems. 
Reproductions, including extracts, may only be made with the permission of the publisher. Given 
no statement to the contrary, any submissions to the editorial department are understood to be in 
agreement with a full or partial publishing of said submission. The editorial department reserves 
the right to check all submitted articles for formal errors and factual authority, and to make 
amendments if necessary. No responsibility shall be taken for unsolicited books and manuscripts. 
Articles bearing symbols other than that of the editorial department, or which are distinguished 
by the name of the author, represent the opinion of the afore-mentioned, and do not have to 
comply with the views of OEMUS MEDIA AG. Responsibility for such articles shall be borne by the 
 author. Responsibility for advertisements and other specially labeled items shall not be borne by 
the editorial department. Likewise, no responsibility shall be assumed for information published 
about associations, companies and commercial markets. All cases of consequential liability arising 
from inaccurate or faulty  representation are excluded. General terms and conditions apply, legal 
venue is Leipzig, Germany.

implants
 international magazine of oral implantology

 www.dgzi.de
www.oemus.com
www.implants.de

2nd Annual Meeting of ISMI

10–11 June 2016 
Venue: Berlin, Germany
www.ismi-meeting.com

46th International 
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global-symposium-2016



Beyond CAD/CAM
Patient-specific prosthetic solutions  
for all major implant systems

In order to provide truly ideal solutions, you need restorative versatility, 

flexibility within your workflow and design options that are as individual 

as each patient. By choosing ATLANTIS, you get the freedom, esthetics, 

simplicity and reliability that go beyond CAD/CAM.
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Follow DENTSPLY Implants

www.dentsplyimplants.com
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All-on-4® treatment concept

The All-on-4® treatment concept is the best in its class of solutions. But only when Nobel Biocare 

products are combined. Many have tried to mirror this groundbreaking concept, but only we 
® treatment concept provides 

on the day of surgery. Start treating more patients better.

Visit nobelbiocare.com/all-on-4

Best

in class


